tm
KVM EXTENSION -  Velocity Series
 Velocitykvm
Powered by
MRTS Technology
The Logical Solution - KVM Extension
Velocitykvm System - 24, Transmitter and Receiver, Multi-Mode Fiber

KVM  EXTENSION - Velocity Series
VIDEO EXTENSION - Series
Velocitykvm System - 24  Ordering Information
VELOCITY 24: SINGLE-MODE
Part Number and Description
VELOCITY 24 with USB 1.0 HUMAN INTERFACE DEVICE  (only)
VEL-H00S24-SCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VEL-H00S24-SCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VELOCITY 24 with USB 1.1
VEL-000S24-SCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VEL-000S24-SCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VELOCITY 24 with USB 1.1 and Ethernet 10/100 Base-T Network
VEL-0N0S24-SCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, Network, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VEL-0N0S24-SCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, Network, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VELOCITY 24 with USB 1.1 and USB 2.0
VEL-U00S24-SCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VEL-U00S24-SCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 2.0, KMASS, Single Mode, SC/APC
VELOCITY EXTENDER OPTICS OPTION for SINGLE-MODE
VOP-S08                    Velocitykvm Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Three Fibers, 10KM, SC/APC
VELOCITY 24: MULTI-MODE
Part Number and Description
VELOCITY 24 with USB 1.0 HUMAN INTERFACE DEVICE (only)
VEL-H00M24-LCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMAS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-H00M24-LCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMAS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-H00M24-SCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMAS, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-H00M24-SCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMAS, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-H00M24-STRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMAS, Multi-Mode, ST
VEL-H00M24-STTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, HID, KMAS, Multi-Mode, ST
VELOCITY 24 with USB 1.1
VEL-000M24-LCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-000M24-LCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-000M24-SCRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-000M24-SCTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-000M24-STRX Velocity KVM Extender Receiver, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Multi-Mode, ST
VEL-000M24-STTX Velocity KVM Extender Transmitter, Dual Head Single Link DVI, USB 1.1, KMASS, Multi-Mode, ST
 KVM EXTENSION - Velocity Series
  100 Washington Street                                      Contact a Thinklogical Sales Representative at
  Milford, CT 06460  USA                                 sales@thinklogical.com or (203) 647-8700